230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
1200mm wide Batter bucket
45mm Pin, 270mm (CP to CP), 200mm (IBE)
Struck capacity .25m3
BOCE 1225x160x15mm 8 x Holes @ 16(5/8),152(6″) spacings
Reference No
AU2245AMUDBKT1200-4
Weight: kg
Length: cm
Width: cm
Height: cm
Serial No: 18-004
AU2245AMUDBKT1200-4
$.00 + gst